2023 HKG Runway operations and Weather records

TEROIEFEEZSEBEBO -V -L T, ZREFEEL, Please see the data after you read following guides and attentions.

—RORAIZDULT : How to see this chart—
[/BERER / Runway Operation]

07 : FRKE+HF R XFE=>07ER/Skyblue back and blue figures =07 Opearaion
25 D EEE+FRBXE=25EM/ Pink back and red figures =25 Operation

07 D TORHADI UFERSIBEE R DIHRIEANSA U TR b AXFIZLTHYFET
When I found different operations from the trends which the day belonged, I changed the figures to red and mark with thick line.
D BRFICKDZEEFHEEEELEL) / Airport close due to typhoon (=No flights)

: TOHABSIINTwT)EREEEL/Sorry(TwT)No Data
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<Attentions: Runway records>

(DI recorded the time of runway changes by 15 minutes

@This record is just a individual hobby and nobody checked the correction

@Al data is recorded by checking Flightrader several times everyday. When I found runway changes, I recorded it by trying to find the flights before and after. So |
may looked over the short runway changes which changed back soon.(Especially in midnight)

@) checked HKG operations during my out of Hong Kong but the some records may not be correct.

(For example when I was in Iran, I could not get Internet connection for long time)

®The time when HKG changes runways from one to parallel in the morning are all recorded as 8:00AM. It exactly should be 7:15~8:00 but I cannot check them
everyday.

(Of course I recorded exact time when I was there)

(®)This is just records, not those which guarantee the future.

[X& / Weathers>
@ B DERK/ Meaning of the symbols

o= &4 / Sunny -o-: 1IE / No clouds &: =1/ Cloudy &: 53 FLY)/Cloudy with lights

™ INFE / Light Rain "™ ™ / Rain ™. B LUV / Heavy Rain : ELDFRLVE/ Strong Winds
@ BEEDOEM/ Meaning of the back

*E*E 182 L& /Normal 182 &L /Good Visiblity
Visibility

HR
Gas

M 1HFEEE/Normal bA5BRBLV/Little light

Rain

Fﬁ %/ / Light Fog $%% / Strong Fog
og

FE . XK)
DOBEBAEEWMB LS 1=DIX2017TERENS T, TRLUBIERITHE>E=ADHTY,
QFRDOBRME., ZHEICVWVAVWE FEBENBHEISIVOA T RANSRI-EEELTHYEST DT, B EFBENHDE T TREEN
K EBLEFEBEOEIZZILADHY . REMNEIELZNTT &
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HAL/Light Gas 7 X% /Strong Gas

@ﬁm\tuxr-aﬁu_ *—BTTDT

[Attentions: Weathers]

(DI recorded waether everyday from latter 2017, before then, I recorded just particular weather days.

(@0n weekday when I stay in my office (central district in Hong Kong island). I recorded the skies seen from there so there must be some differences from those
around airport.

% Due to high mountains between Hong Kong island and airport district, weather sometimes is quite different

@When I was out of Hong Kong, I checked by internet after my back to Hong Kong.

@Nobody checked and this is just an individual's hobby

(®)This is just records, not those which guarantee the future.




T / Midnight Bl / Morning 1% / Afternoon & / Night XK / Weathers
Bt / Date 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 &l /morning B /Afternoon & / Night
07L 07L 07L 07L , ‘
2023/1/1 |Sun 1:15 715 K—o- & -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO7R ‘
TO7L [ TO7L TorL T25R TO7L ‘
2023/1/2 [Mon 1:15 715 12:55 18:15 N fN—o- &g N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TR T25L TO/R
To7L]| 07L O7L | TO7L TO7L TO7L ~ -~ ~
2023/1/3 |Tue 1:20 715
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L T25R | [ 25R TO7L . ‘
2023/1/4 |Wed 1:15 715 16:00 19:30 T |g—9-/-0- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R T25L | 1250 TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L T25R TO7L ‘ , ‘
2023/1/5 |Thu 1:15 715 12:00 18:20 o &g -e- -
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R T 25L TO7R ‘
TOo7L]| 07L O7L | TO7L TO7L TO7L , , ‘
2023/1/6 |Fri 120 715 -e- -e- -e-
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L .
2023/1/7 |Sat 1:15 715 -e- N N
TO7R] 07R 07R] T07R TO07R TO07R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/1/8 |Sun 1:15 715 N F 9 9
TO7R] 07R 07R] T07R TO07R TO07R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L o ~a o
2023/1/9 [Mon 1:15 7:15
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TOo7L]| 07L 07L| TO7L TO7L TO7L -~ -~ -~
2023/1/10 |Tue 120 715
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/1/11 |Wed 1:15 715 N | T-& SR
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L o T25R Lo TO7L
2023/1/12 |Thu 1:15 715 13:00 1645 & ™ SR
T 07R| 07R 07R| TO7R 107R T 25L 107R TO7R
TOo7L]| 07L 07L| TO7L TO7L TO7L ~—a ~ ~
2023/1/13 |Fri 120 715 =
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
T 071 [ To7L [12sR 1 25R 1 25R 1071
2023/1/14 |Sat 1:15 715 1030 18:30 N F ) F %
T O07R] 07R 07R] T07R 1251 1251 125L TO07R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/1/15 |Sun 1:15 7:15 &N &N F ]
TO7R] 07R 07R TO7R TO7R TO7R
ToL] 0/ 0/ TO7L TO7L TO7L - - -
2023/1/16 |Mon 120 715
Tl 07R TO/R TO/R TO/R
07L TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/1/17 |Tue 1:15 715 Y F N
TO7R] 07R 07R TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO/L TO7L TO7L T25R _ [iar TO7L ‘ . ‘
2023/1/18 |Wed 1:15 715 14:30 18:30 f—-0- -e-
TO7R] 07R O07R] TO/R TO/R T25L |12 TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L Lo T25R T25R TO7L . . ‘
2023/1/19 |Thu 1:15 715 13:00 19:30 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R To7R T25L T25L TO/R
TO7L] 07L O7L| TO7L TO7L lon____J25R TO7L ‘
2023/1/20 |Fri 120 715 18:30 21:30 aql” “o-—og F 9
07R [ TO/R TO/R To7R T25L TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/1/21 |Sat 1:15 715 rF N N
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L . ‘
2023/1/22 |Sun 1:15 715 Al e -e-
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ To7C T25R T25R T25R TO7L
2023/1/23 |Mon 1:15 715 8:30 20:00 N N &N
TO7R] 07R 07R[ 1 07R T25L T 25L T25L TO/R
TO7L[ 25R 07L O7L| TO7L TO7L TO7L ~ ~ ~
2023/1/24 |Tue 1:00 3:00 715
TOIR [ TO/R TO/R TOIR
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/1/25 |Wed 1:15 715 F Y F " N
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R TOIR
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L ‘ ‘
2023/1/26 |Thu 1:15 715 Ko | o4& N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TOIR TOIR
TO7L] 07L O7L | TO7L TO7L TO7L . . ‘
2023/1/27 |Fri 115 715 -e- -e- -e-
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L . . ‘
2023/1/28 |Sat 1:15 715 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
1071 [ 1071 Lo7L 1 25R 1 25R 1071 ) ) ‘
2023/1/29 |Sun 1:15 715 12:30 19:00 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R To7R T25L T2 TOIR
1 07L [ 1 07L [ 25R 1 25R 1 07L } ) ‘
2023/1/30 |Mon 1:15 715 12:00 19:00 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R T25L TosL TOIR
To7L]| 07L 0/L[ __To/L [ T25R T25R o TO7L .
2023/1/31 |Tue 115 715 10:00 1700 -o-&e
07R [ To/IR [ T25L T25L To7R TO/R




TR / Midnight

&1 / Afternoon

K& / Weathers

B{t / Date 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 22 23 B/ morning B / Afternoon & / Night
07L 07L 25R 07L 07L , ‘
2023/2/1 |Wed 1:15 715 12:15 16:20 -e- e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R T25L TO7R TO7R ' ‘
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L . ‘
2023/2/2 |Thu 1:15 715 -e- Se-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
To7L]| 07L O7L | TO7L TO7L TO7L . ‘
2023/2/3 |Fri 115 715 -e- Se-
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TOo7L TO7L T25R _ lon TO7L ‘
2023/2/4 |Sat 1:15 7:15 13:30 16:30 &/ o- & F ] F ]
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R T25L_ iom TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/2/5 |Sun 1:15 715 ~ & ™o
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L T25R TO7L ‘
2023/2/6 |Mon 1:15 715 11:40 18:15 et -
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R T25L TO7R ‘
To7L]| 07L O7L | TO7L JorL T25R 1258 TO7L
2023/2/7 |Tue 115 715 12:30 18:30
07R [ T07R 107R 25L 1251 TO07R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L T25R [12r TO7L
2023/2/8 |Wed 1:15 715 16:00 19:15
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO7R T25L |15 TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/2/9 |Thu 1:15 7:15
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO7R TO/R
To7L]| 07L O7L | TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/2/10 |Fri 115 715
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/2/11 |Sat 1:15 715
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/2/12 |Sun 1:15 715
TO7R] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L T25R TO7L
2023/2/13 |Mon 1:15 715 1545 [18:15
TOR] 07R O7R] TO/R TO/R T 25 TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/2/14 |Tue 1:15 715 N N N
TOR] 07R 07R] TO/R 07R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L T25R _ [i2r TO7L , ‘
2023/2/15 |Wed 1:15 715 14:30 79:00 -e- -e-
TOR] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R T25L  [1250 TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L , , ‘
2023/2/16 |Thu 1:15 715 -e- -e- e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO7R ' ' ‘
TOo7L]| 07L O7L| TO7L [rzm T25R TO7L , , , ‘
2023/2/17 |Fri 115 715 10:30 1815 20-g—-0- -e- -e-
TO/R [ TO/R 1250 T25L TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L . , ‘
2023/2/18 |Sat 1:15 715 -e- -e- e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R ' ‘
TO7L [ TO7L [rzr T25R T25R TO7L ,
2023/2/19 |Sun 1:15 715 1115 79:30 So-dg—0- | -o-—dg &N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R 1250 T25L T 25L TO/R
TO7L TO7L TO7L T25R 07L ‘
2023/2/20 |Mon 1:15 715 15:15 1815 f—-0-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TOR TO/R T 25L TOIR
TO7L]| 07L O7L| TO7L 07L TO7L , , ‘
2023/2/21 |Tue 115 715 -e- - -e-
07R [ TOIR TOR TOR
T 071 [ To7L Lo7L 1 25R | 25R 1071 ] ] .
2023/2/22 |Wed 1:15 715 13:15 18:45 -e- -e- -e-
T O07R] 07R 07R][ TO07R 107R 1 25L 1251 TO07R
TO7L TO7L T25R L 25R TO7L , , ‘
2023/2/23 |Thu 1:15 715 12:00 18:45 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R T 25L 1250 TO/R
TO7L]| 07L O7R| TO7L [rzm T25R T25R Tor , , ‘
2023/2/24 |Fri 1:15 7:15 11:00 22:40 -e: -8 -8
07R [ T07R 1251 1251 1251 107R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L , , ‘
2023/2/25 |Sat 1:15 7:15 -e- -8 -0~
TO7R] 07R 07R] TOR 7R TO/R ‘
TO7L TO7L TO7L T25R TO7L , . ‘
2023/2/26 |Sun 1:15 715 14:05 17:30 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R T25L TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L T25R TO7L . . ‘
2023/2/27 |Mon 1:15 715 15:15 17:30 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R O07R] TO/R TO/R T25L TO/R
TO7L] 07L O7R| TO7L Lo T25R TO7L . . ‘
2023/2/28 |Tue 115 715 12550 17550 -e- -e- -e-
07R [ TO/R To7R T25L TO/R




TR / Midnight

4 / Morning

&1 / Afternoon

K& / Weathers

B} / Date 3 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 5 / morning & / Afternoon & / Night
07L 07L 25R 25R 1 25R 07L , , ‘
2023/3/1 |Wed 1:15 715 10:15 1845 -e- -e- Se-
TO7R] 07R 0/R[___T0/R [ T25L T 250 1250 TO7R
TO7L [ To7L T25R TorL TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/2 |Thu 1:15 715 1215 17:00 -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R T 250 TR TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TOo7L TO/L__J25R __TOJ/L TO7L ‘ . ‘
2023/3/3 |Fri 115 715 13:30___16:00 Je- -e-
TO/R [ TO7R TO/R __125L___T107R TO7R
TO7L [ TOo7L T25R 2% TO7L ‘ . ‘
2023/3/4 |Sat 1:15 715 11:30 18:30 -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TOR 250 1250 TO/R
TO7L [ TOo7L TO7L T25R TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/5 |Sun 1:15 715 1515 18:00 -e- 20" -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R T 250 TO7R
TO7L [ TOo7L TO7L TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/6 |Mon 1:15 715 -8 -®: -®:
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L T25R TO7L N , ‘
2023/3/7 |Tue 1:15 715 14:45 18:15 ~0-—-8: -8: e
TO/R [ TO7R TO7R T 250 TO7R
1071 [ 1071 [i2sr 25R 1 25R 1071
2023/3/8 |Wed 1:15 715 1125 78:30
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R 1250 T 250 1250 TO7R
TO7L [ ToiL [ T25R T25R TorL TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/9 |Thu 1115 Al 9:45 17:25 -8: -®- -8
TO7R] 07R 0/R[___T0/R [ T25L T 250 TomR TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| To7L TO7L TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/10 |Fri 115 715 -e- S S Se-
07R [ TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7LC [ TO7L TorL T25R TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/11 |Sat 1:15 715 12:30 18:00 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TR T 250 TO7R
TO7L [ ToiL [ I25R 25R TO7L TO7L ‘ , ,
2023/3/12 |Sun 1:15 715 945 [12:15 76:00 -o- & -o- & -o-&
TO7R] 07R 07/R[___T0/R [ 126L T 250 TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ To7L TOo7L T25R [izr TO7L
2023/3/13 |Mon 1:15 715 75:30 719:00 N N SN
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R T25L |10 TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L TO7L o ~ o
2023/3/14 |Tue 115 715
TO/R [ TO7R TO7R TO7R
1071 [ 1071 o7 1 25R Lo7L 1071 ‘ } ‘ ‘
2023/3/15 |Wed 1:15 715 12:40 17:00 o-&e -o-dg—-o- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TR T 250 TorR TO7R
TOo7LC [ TO7L TO7C TO7L , , ‘
2023/3/16 |Thu 1:15 715 -e- S -
TO07R] 07R 07R] T07R T07R T07R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L T25R 1 25R TO7L , , N
2023/3/17 |Fri 115 715 14 18:50 -e- -e- 8- /-e-
TO/R TO7R TO7R T 250 250 TO7R
TOo7LC Lo T25R T25R TO7L TO7L . ,
2023/3/18 |Sat 1:15 7:15 8:00 12:15 15:30 -e- - &N
TO7R] 07R 07R[ 1R T 250 T 250 TO/R TO/R
TO7L TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/19 |Sun 1:15 715 N G o
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/20 |Mon 1:15 715 F F F 9
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L] 07L 07R[_T07L T25R T25R T25R
2023/3/21 |Tue 1:15 7:15 8:30 &N &N &N
TO7R] [TO7R T 250 T 250 T 25L
T25R [ T25R T25R T25R
2023/3/22 |Wed 1:15 715 N N %
T25L] 25L 25L] T 250 T 250 T 25L
T25R T25R T25R T25R TorL
2023/3/23 |Thu 1:15 715 2245 N F % F "
T25L] 250 25L ] T 250 T 250 T 250 TR
TO7L] 07L 07R| TOo7C TOo7L TO7L o o o
2023/3/24 |Fri 115 715
TO7R [ TO/R TO/R TOIR
TOo7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/25 |Sat 1:15 715 G gl ) M
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TOIR
TOo7L TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/26 |Sun 1:15 715 G gl ) M
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TOIR
TOo7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/27 |Mon 1:15 715 F ™ & ¥ 9
TO7R] 07R 07R] TOR TOIR TOIR
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L TO7L e o o
2023/3/28 |Tue 115 715
TO/R [ TOR TOR TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/29 |Wed 1:15 715 Al N F 9
TO7R] 07R 07R] TOR TOR TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/30 |Thu 1:15 715 Gyl ™ )
TO7R] 07R 07R] TOR TOR TO/R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/3/31 |Fri 1715 7:15 Al ) ) )
07R [ TOR TO7R TO/R




% / Afternoon X% / Weathers
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 22 23 B/ morning B / Afternoon & / Night
07L 07L 07L 07L
2023/4/1 |Sat 1:15 715 ~ & ~ & N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/2 |Sun 1:15 715 ™o ~ & N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/3 [Mon 1:15 715 ™o ~ & G
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TOo7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/4 |Tue 715 715 ™o ~ & N
07R [ TOR TO7R TO/R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/5 |Wed 1:15 715 ) D N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ T25R T25R T25R
2023/4/6 |Thu 1:15 7:15 N N N
TO7R] 25L 25L] T25L T 250 T 25L
T25R] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/7 |Fri T:15(25R)~-1:40(07L) 715 F F 9 F 9
T 25L [ TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/8 |Sat 1:15 7:15 N N N
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L , , ,
2023/4/9 [Sun 1:15 7:15 &N -o-dg—0- | Ms—o-&
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L To7L_1zm TO7L TO7L
2023/4/10 |Mon 1:15 715 1240 14:00 % F 9
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TR 1250 TO7R TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L [zsr] T 25R TO7L TO7L ‘ , , ‘
2023/4/11 |Tue 115 715 11.05 1510 f—o-Pg | ‘o-Pg—-0- -e-
TO/R [ TO/R 125 1250 TO7R TO7R
TO7L [ ToiL T25R T25R TO7L , , ‘
2023/4/12 |Wed 1:15 715 9:50 17:50 -e- -e- -e-
TO7R] 07R 0/R[___T0/R T 25L T 250 TO7R
TO7L [ TO7L TOo7C TO7L . ‘
2023/4/13 |Thu 1:15 715 ~ & fg—-o- -e-
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO7R TO7R TO7R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TorL T25R T25R TorL , ‘
2023/4/14 |Fri 115 715 12:30 s T f—-0- -e-
07R TO7R 107R T25L 251 107R
TO7L Lo T25R T25R T25R TO7L . , ‘
2023/4/15 |Sat 1:15 7:15 7:30 20:15 &N -0-g—-8- e
TO07R] 07R 07R[10r 125L 125C 125L T07R
TO7L Lo T25R T25R TO7L TO7L , . ‘
2023/4/16 |Sun 1:15 715 8:20 15:30 -e- -e-
TO07R] 07R 07R|[10r 125L 125L T07R TO07R
TOo7LC TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/17 |Mon 1:15 715 9 F F
TO07R] 07R 07R] T07R T07R T07R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L Lo T25R T25R ~ ~ -
2023/4/18 |Tue 115 715 12:30
07R | TO7R 107R T 251 T 251
T25R [ T25R I 25m TO7L TO7L
2023/4/19 |Wed 1:15 715 13:10 o e g
T25L] 25L 25L | T25L 1250 TO/R TO/R
TOo7L TO7L lo.___ T 25R TO7L TO7L
2023/4/20 |Thu 1:15 715 13:00 15:30 G e Gap
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R Lo T 25L TO/R TO/R
TO7L] 07L 07R| TO7L TO7L TO7L o o o
2023/4/21 |Fri 115 715
TO/R [ TO/R TO/R TO/R
TOo7L [ TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/22 |Sat 1:15 715 G G )
TO7R] 07R 07R] TO/R TO/R TO/R
TO7L TO7L TO7L TO7L
2023/4/23 |Sun 1:15 715 Gl Gl ) M
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